9.00-9.40
9.00-10.00
10.00

10:30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.20
11.20-11.40
11.40-12.00
12.00-12.20
12.20-14.00
14.00
14.00-14.30
14.30-14.50
14.50-15.10
15.10-15.30
15.30-15.50
15.50-16.20
16.20
16.20—-16.50
16.50-17.10
17.10-17.30
17.30-17.50
17.50-18.10
18.10-20.00
19.00-22.00

20 June, Tuesday

Registration

Opening ceremony
Opening
JTAC Award ceremony
JTAC Awardee Plenary talks

Welcome reception

JTACC-V4 2023 / Preliminary programme*

21 June, Wednesday

1st section

Invited talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk

1st section

Invited talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk

1st section

Invited talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk

Plenary lecture

Plenary talk

Sponsor talk

Coffee break
2nd section 3rd section
Invited talk Invited talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Lunch break
2nd section 3rd section
Invited talk Invited talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Coffee break
2nd section 3rd section
Invited talk Invited talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk

Poster section

22 June, Thursday

Plenary lecture
Plenary talk

Sponsor talk

Coffee break
1st section 2nd section
Invited talk Invited talk

Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk

Lunch break
1st section 2nd section
Invited talk Invited talk

Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk

Coffee break
1st section 2nd section
Invited talk Invited talk

Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk

Conference dinner

3rd section

Invited talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk

3rd section

Invited talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk

3rd section

Invited talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk
Oral talk

23 June, Friday

Plenary lecture
Plenary talk

Sponsor talk

Coffee break
1st section 2nd section 3rd section
Invited talk Invited talk Invited talk
Oral talk Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk Oral talk
Lunch break
1st section 2nd section 3rd section
Invited talk Invited talk Invited talk
Oral talk Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk Oral talk
Oral talk Oral talk Oral talk
Coffee break

Closing ceremony

*The organizers reserve the right to make changes in the programme!



